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Check this box if no longer subject to
E] Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
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Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

| OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

Brooks Rodney A

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

IROBOT CORP [ IRBT ]

(Last)

(Middle)

C/0O IROBOT CORPORATION
63 SOUTH AVENUE

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
01/23/2007

X  Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

Chief Technology Officer

(Street)

BURLINGTON MA

01803

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

(City)

(@ip)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2, Transaction | 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Do v | FcionDae | Tanoacton | isposed of D) (w5 4and | Securiies | Formipiect | o indrec
(MonthiDay/Year) | 8) g;v;::elaollowing (1) (Instr. 4) tl)r\:\;r:ﬁr:)mp
Code [V | Amount %3; °r | price '(';:"“s’:fa;ggg(j;
Common Stock 01/23/2007 s 100 D $17.9 1,701,680 D
Common Stock 01/23/2007 s 200 D | $17.93 1,701,480 D
Common Stock 01/23/2007 s 100 D $17.96 1,701,380 D
Common Stock 01/23/2007 s 100 D $18.03 1,701,280 D
Common Stock 01/23/2007 st 100 D | $18.05 1,701,180 D
Common Stock 01/23/2007 st 200 D | $18.08 1,700,980 D
Common Stock 01/23/2007 s 100 D | $18.09 1,700,880 D
Common Stock 01/23/2007 s 200 D $18.1 1,700,680 D
Common Stock 01/23/2007 s® 400 D | $18.11 1,700,280 D
Common Stock 01/23/2007 s 275 D $18.12 1,700,005 D
Common Stock 01/23/2007 s 100 D | $18.13 1,699,905 D
Common Stock 01/24/2007 s 100 D | $17.98 1,699,805 D
Common Stock 01/24/2007 s 100 D | $18.02 1,699,705 D
Common Stock 01/24/2007 s 100 D | $18.05 1,699,605 D
Common Stock 01/24/2007 s 100 D $18.1 1,699,505 D
Common Stock 01/24/2007 s 100 D $18.25 1,699,405 D
Common Stock 01/24/2007 s 100 D $18.27 1,699,305 D
Common Stock 01/24/2007 s 100 D $18.3 1,699,205 D
Common Stock 01/24/2007 s 100 D | $18.34 1,699,105 D
Common Stock 01/24/2007 s 200 D | $18.35 1,698,905 D
Common Stock 01/24/2007 s 100 D | $18.36 1,698,805 D
Common Stock 01/24/2007 s 100 D $18.37 1,698,705 D
Common Stock 01/24/2007 s 200 D $18.38 1,698,505 D
Common Stock 01/24/2007 s 200 D $18.4 1,698,305 D
Common Stock 01/24/2007 s 100 D | $18.41 1,698,205 D
Common Stock 01/24/2007 s 175 D | $18.44 1,698,030 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001341207
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001159167

1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction t Eled l,s 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Td%gtftlo alzleva raenssagtcgritp?gunwt Ex 1 15 l?? fo X B'hj'eflmall ng\?y derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g., Qlal anraits m&mnsy/mve eesmwltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of {Month/Day/Year) Securities {Instr. 5) | Beneficialt Direct (D) | Ownership

Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Inefr ‘l, 4 (Inelr A)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 8nN@hber | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Frar formr—|-of ExpiratiomDate of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Secu riliéemount Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Secufities Underlyirrg (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acqujred Derivafitumber Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) o Date Expiration | Securifyofinstr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Code |V (Asped&y Exercisable | Date Aitte4) | Shares Reported
oD rar F Sy
Explanation of Respon*s: (Instr. 3, 4 (Instr. 4)
1. The sales reported in this Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plaﬁ'&ﬁ@ted by the reporting person on August 3, 2006.
Remarks; L I | amount I
1 or
Date Expiratis.Glen D Weinstein, 01/25/2007
Code |V (A) | (D) | Exercisable | Date At[Ol‘IIEV-IIl-FaCt | 1

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date




